Fuel Farm PRE-BID SIGN-IN
Date: October 23, 2025

Company Name Email Signature
Legacy General Contracting Adam Frisch afrisch@legacygeneralcontraciing.com - Z o x&
Exp Tommy Bibb tommy.bibb@exp.com SN\\§
¢ —7 =
JF Petro Lee Davenport lee.davenport@jfpetrogroup.com a
Burns & McDonnell Skye Coleman sjcoleman@burnsmcd.com

Bassco Services

Erik Soto

erik@basscoservices.com

Kevin Meadows

kevinmeadows@thompsontractor.com

Thompson Fuel Solutions David Nail davidnail@thompsontractor.com
Pond Co Barry Clark clarkb@pondco.com
L
Jacob White Construction Zac Capps z.capps@jacobwhitecc.com
"
- M,\ <
Cherokee Enterprises, Inc Logan Andre landre@cherokeecorp.com e

.




Argus

David St. John

david.stjohn@argusco.com

Veterans Fueling

James Cylis Ramge

Cylis@VeteransFueling.com =
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